
K R O U Ž E K  P O Ř A D A Č E  H Ř B E T N Í •  E Y E L E T S  F O R  B I N D I N G45

Materiál / Material ocel / steel•

STANDARDNÍ BALENÍ

sypané:

 TANDARDNÍ POVRCHOVÁ ÚPRAVA

nikl 
S

 TANDARD SURFACE FINISHS
nickel 

 TANDARD PACKINGS
loose:

K R O U Ž E K  P O Ř A D A Č E  O V Á L N Ý •  O V A L  E Y E L E T S  F O R  B I N D I N G45

Art.

450202

Materiál / Material ocel / steel•

STANDARDNÍ BALENÍ

sypané:

 TANDARDNÍ POVRCHOVÁ ÚPRAVA

nikl 
S

 TANDARD SURFACE FINISHS
nickel 

 TANDARD PACKINGS
loose:
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10000 ks

10000 pcs

10000 ks

10000 pcs


